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Plats Startnr

839
837
835
820
841
824
840
827
829
838
825
828
821
816
817
818
823
836
826
834
830
819
831
832
822

908
906
900
909
905
901
910
913
904
912
903
911
907

805
804

802
801
803

397
322
305

Namn
Joakim Eriksson
Mika Séllinen

Daniel Lindgren
Ronny Larsson
Lukas Stenback
Love Hedrén
Johan Stenback
Erik Eklow
Tommy Lindberg
Martin Tollborn
Carl Bexell
Markus Spangberg
Patrik Persson
Rickard Mattsson
Alexander Lidenborg
Johan Mattsson
Christer Mattsson
Joel Eriksson
Christian Allmin
Boren Matsson
Gustaf Zethelius
Tommy Roshult
Staffan Nilsson
Kristian Hell
Anders Ramdén

Julia K Rasmusson
Matilda Johansson
Anna Gyllenhammar
Cajsa Persson
Marianne Smedmark
Sara Nystrom

Ida Jansson

Lovisa Einarsson
Tina Parkedal

Emilia Bergander
Katarina Ehn
Chanelle Allmin
Ronja Ramdén

Pelle Ingerby
Gabriel Roshult

Milton Spangberg
Emil Bexell
Malte Bohlin

Felix Folkesson
Sixten Mattsson Fundin
Casper Larsson

Klubb

Ununge IF
Ununge IF

IF Mantra Sport
Estuna IF

Ranas 4H

LK Roslagen
Ranas 4H
Norrtdlje Padel klubb
LK Roslagen
Roslagsbro IF
Balinge IF
Roslagsbro IF
Bjorklinge SOK
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Lk Roslagen
Roslagsbro IF
Ingen
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Drottningdal Runners
Roslagsbro IF
LK Roslagen

LK Roslagen
Bauhaus Sportklubb
Team Nordic Trail
Haverddals SK
Bauhaus Sportklubb
LK Roslagen
Haverddal SK
Haverddals SK
Norrtalje

Ingen

Norrtalje

Ingen

LK Roslagen

Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF

Roslagsbro
Balinge IF
Drottningdal Runners

Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Klubblos

Tid
26:39
27:03
27:54
30:41
31:41
31:42
32:43
35:13
35:18
35:43
36:14
36:37
36:39
38:43
38:51
39:19
40:57
41:53
41:59
42:52
42:59
43:06
43:57
45:47
1:01:47

30:16
33:53
35:46
35:51
35:56
38:50
39:34
41:09
47:11
47:48
48:02
56:42
1:01:47

10:59
14:15

13:39
13:44
16:02

9:04
9:36
10:03

Diff.

+0:24
+1:15
+4:02
+5:02
+5:03
+6:04
+8:34
+8:39
+9:04
+9:35
+9:58
+10:00
+12:04
+12:12
+12:40
+14:18
+15:14
+15:20
+16:13
+16:20
+16:27
+17:18
+19:08
+35:08

+3:37
+5:30
+5:35
+5:40
+8:34
+9:18
+10:53
+16:55
+17:32
+17:46
+26:26
+31:31

+3:16

+0:05
+2:23

+0:32
+0:59
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396
327
326
329
398
399

500
515
516
514
509
556
527

665
667
664
672
670
669
671
668
694

553
554
555

790
702
295
742
759
744
700
798
799
286
740
745
165
722
720
747
794
721
701
789
797
716

Viggo Janse
Algot Bexell
Edvin Robertsson
Alve Hamne

Ike Freij

Vincent Wallgren

Johanna Sundstrom
Agnes Akerlund
Linnea Hogdahl
Mea Strandberg
Linnea Askinger
Ellie Hellenius

Saga Ringstedt

Stina Persson
Elvira Melenhorst
Astrid Robertsson
Anna Wallgren
Miranda Karlsson
Tuva Lifvergren
Inez Roxell-Alanen
Emilia Andersson
Milly Karlstrom

Julia Roshult
Ebba Ang
Eja Zethelius

Ivar Engstrom

Vimar Mattsson Fundin
Casper Larsson

Trulls Ohman

Allrik Wandell

Clara Pettersson Kron
Ylva Tollborn

Marta Ang

Knut Zethelius

Eije Hamne

Greta Bjorklund

Ily Segerstrom
Pastelle Segerstrom
Valter Backman

Axel Eliasson

Selma Eliardsson
Alicia Johansson
Astrid Eliasson

Eskil Tollborn

Nils Engstrom

Elsa Henningsson
Loke Mattsson Fundin

Roslagsbro IF
Bélinge IF
Estuna IF
Roslagsbro IF
Ununge IF
Norrtalje IK

Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF

Haverddals SK
Roslagsbro IF
Haverddals SK
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF

Roslagsbro IF
Ingen
Roslagsbro IF

Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Klubblos
ESTUNA IF
Roslagsbro if
Ingen
Roslagsbro if
Ingen
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro IF
Ingen
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro
Roslagsbro
Knutby if
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro
Roslagsbro if
Roslagsbro IF
Roslagsbro
Roslagsbro IF

10:43
12:38
12:48
13:34
13:47
14:02

11:03
12:52
13:55
16:43
17:34
18:49
21:49

12:29
12:29
13:23
13:29
15:11
16:40
16:44
17:35
18:48

10:00
13:48
13:50

+1:39
+3:34
+3:44
+4:30
+4:43
+4:58

+1:49
+2:52
+5:40
+6:31
+7:46
+10:46

+0:001

+0:54
+1:00
+2:42
+4:11
+4:15
+5:06
+6:19

+3:48
+3:50
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26
27
28
29
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31
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33
34

764
796
793
717
795
762
726
718
787
741
743
768

Anton Eriksson Arnstrém
Harry Magnusson

Elvira Johansson
Frances Odell

Juni Magnusson

Sigge Thunberg wandell
Vilgot Backman

Felice Odell

Milian Ramd’en

Alva Roshult

Ezra Wahlin

Kasper Persson

Saknas

Rif
Roslagsbro if
Roslagsbro IF
Rif p/f-16/17
Roslagsbro if
Klubblos
Roslagsbro IF
LK Roslagen
Roslagsbro IF
Séderholmens bk
Haverddals SK



